June 27, 2022
Mr. David P.  Rhoades
Senior Vice President
Constellation Energy Generation
President and Chief Nuclear Officer (CNO)
Constellation Energy
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
04497962
04497964
04497965
04497967
04497969
04497970
04497997
04498019
04498006
04498022
04498129
04498210
04499080
04500102
04500121
04500293
04500320
04500330
04500418
04500553
04500554
04500555
04500563
04500635
04500821
Drawings FE-1H Sh. 4 4160V One Line Diagram Emergency Bus 10500 Revision 14
FM-20A Residual Heat Removal System Flow Diagram Revision 73
FM-25A High Pressure Coolant Injection Flow Diagram Revision 75
Miscellaneous DBD-023 Design Basis Document for the High Pressure Coolant
Injection System
Revision 12
E406-0001 200 KW FLEX Diesel Generator Revision 1
G185-0029 Instruction Manuals for 60 Cells NCN-33 or NCN-35 (GNB
Industrial Power)
dated
9/11/11
JAF-SPEC-MISC- James A. FitzPatrick Nuclear Power Plant Piping Revision 15
13
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
00334 Specification
NRC Information
Notice 2017-06
Battery and Battery Charger Short-Circuit Current
Contributions to a Fault on the Direct Current Distribution
System
dated
9/26/17
OP-AA-102-106,
Att. 1
Operator Response Time Validation Sheet performed
11/12/20
P319-0047 Three-Phase Magnetic Amplifier Controlled CP Battery
Charger
Revision 8
RHR 2B 10E-2B Preliminary Report of Eddy Current Inspections dated
11/20/13
SDLP-23 High Pressure Coolant Injection System Revision 28
ST-1CA Outside Primary Containment Isolation Valve Exercise Test
(IST)
performed
3/16/22
ST-2AK RHR Loop B Containment Spray Headers and Nozzles Air
Test (ISI)
performed
9/23/12
ST-2AM RHR Loop B Quarterly Operability Test (IST) performed
3/10/21 &
3/8/22
Procedures AOP-18 Loss of 10500 Bus Revision 18
AOP-19 Loss of 10600 Bus  Revision 18
CC-JF-118 Site Implementation of Diverse and Flexible Coping
Strategies (FLEX) and Spent Fuel Instrumentation Program
Revision 5
EP-6 Post Accident Containment Venting and Gas Control Revision 13
OP-13 Residual Heat Removal System Revision 100
OP-15 High Pressure Coolant Injection Revision 69
Work Orders 00205886
00340684